
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 369 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - II Authority: Sita Ram Bari-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-II

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post 
Event EMD/ SD:

15.00

Auction Brief:
e Auction for sale of PREMIUM PROPERTY (RESIDENTIAL),SCHEME NAME: 1 ) MANSAROVAR SCHEME, 
JAIPUR (H.I.G), 2)PANCHSHEEL SCHEME, AJMER (M.I.G-B)

Sr. 
No.

Asset Details
Min. Bid 
Value

H1 Price
Gain In 
Figure

Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

1
SCHEME NAME: MANSAROVAR SCHEME, 
JAIPUR (H.I.G),HOUSE/PLOT NO.:20/27 
PLOT

45,000.00000 76,500.00000 31,500.00000 70.00000
KUNAL KUMAR 
(kunal.kumar740@gmail.com)

17/07/2020 
19:03:19

2
SCHEME NAME: MANSAROVAR SCHEME, 
JAIPUR (H.I.G),HOUSE/PLOT NO.:20/28 
PLOT

45,000.00000 73,000.00000 28,000.00000 62.22222
Kishor kumar 
(kishorkjhatwal@gmail.com)

17/07/2020 
18:34:50

3
SCHEME NAME: MANSAROVAR SCHEME, 
JAIPUR (H.I.G),HOUSE/PLOT NO.:20/29 
PLOT

45,000.00000 75,609.00000 30,609.00000 68.02000
YADVENDER SINGH 
(yadvendars@gmail.com)

17/07/2020 
18:57:49

4
SCHEME NAME: PANCHSHEEL SCHEME, 
AJMER (M.I.G-B),HOUSE/PLOT NO.:4/241 
PLOT (CORNER)

27,500.00000 - - - - -

5
SCHEME NAME: PANCHSHEEL SCHEME, 
AJMER (M.I.G-B),HOUSE/PLOT NO.:4/257-B 
PLOT (CORNER)

27,500.00000 27,500.00000 0.00000 -
MAMTA SAMARIYA 
(mamtafeb1990@gmail.com)

16/07/2020 
18:17:45


